Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Date Recorded= 2023/07; Name= METHOD

MORTGAGE LLC,;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

202307270002
25890

07/27/2023
02:21:40

METHOD
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CLAUDEPIER
RE JON DAVID

9

138

Lot#:32 Book:9
Pg:138
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 7TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE
AMENDED

202307120002
07070

07/12/2023
08:08:19

METHOD
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

SCOTT
RICHARD G

56

96

Lot#:1725
Book:56 Pg:96
Sub:BLACKRID
GE SOUTH
PHASE 7

202307120002
07280

07/12/2023
09:30:17

METHOD
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

MCBRATNEY
BRENDAN

19

12

Lot#:69
Book:19 Pg:12
Sub:GREYSTO
NE VILLAGE
PHASE |
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 68
AND 69
AMENDED
MAP

202307310002
29060

07/31/2023
12:44:11

METHOD
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

BROWN
CONRAD D

33

79

Lot#:2239
Book:33 Pg:79
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE |




