Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Date Recorded= 2023/07; Name= METHOD MORTGAGE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202307270002 25890	07/27/2023 02:21:40	METHOD MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLAUDEPIER RE JON DAVID			9	138		Lot#:32 Book:9 Pg:138 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 7TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE AMENDED
202307120002 07070	07/12/2023 08:08:19	METHOD MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTT RICHARD G			56	96		Lot#:1725 Book:56 Pg:96 Sub:BLACKRID GE SOUTH PHASE 7
202307120002 07280	07/12/2023 09:30:17	METHOD MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCBRATNEY BRENDAN			19	12		Lot#:69 Book:19 Pg:12 Sub:GREYSTO NE VILLAGE PHASE I RESURVEY OF LOTS 68 AND 69 AMENDED MAP
202307310002 29060		METHOD MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN CONRAD D			33	79		Lot#:2239 Book:33 Pg:79 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE I